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 1,550.1304 

 554.7987 

 15.6100 

 199.2427 

 2,598.8152 

 201.2202 

 2,081.0500 

 2,320.5285 

 2,286.2415 

 15.5302 

 2,803.4443 

 113.1611 

 1,395.0319 

 0.8890 

 0.5557 

 1.8860 

 302.7136 

 6,796.8189 

 306.8422 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,526.8784 

 546.4767 

 15.3759 

 196.2541 

 2,559.8330 

 198.2019 

 2,049.8343 

 2,285.7206 

 2,251.9479 

 15.2972 

 2,761.3926 

 111.4637 

 1,374.1064 

 0.8757 

 0.5474 

 1.8577 

 298.1729 

 6,694.8666 

 302.2396 

 1,573.3824 

 563.1207 

 15.8442 

 202.2313 

 2,637.7974 

 204.2385 

 2,112.2658 

 2,355.3364 

 2,320.5351 

 15.7632 

 2,845.4960 

 114.8585 

 1,415.9574 

 0.9023 

 0.5640 

 1.9143 

 307.2543 

 6,898.7712 

 311.4448 
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